FORMOSA Features
Specifications
COMPUTING
INDUSTRIAL
Web site: www.nfic.com.tw
680BX
LMB-
8 Full-size Pentium II SBC, PCI/ISA-bus with PICMG 2.0 standard

     to change without further notice.
 All brands and product names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
Order Information
8 LMB-680BX-00: Pentium II Full-size CPU Card with VGA, LAN, SCSI on board
8 LMB-680BX-01: Pentium II Full-size CPU Card with VGA, LAN on board
8 LMB-680BX-02: Pentium II Full-size CPU Card with VGA on board
8 LMB-680BX-03: Pentium II Full-size CPU Card (without VGA, LAN, SCSI)
8 Passive Backplane: BPP-06, BPP-08B, BPP-11, BPP-14
Tel : +1-818-407-4965
Fax : +1-818-407-4966
E-mail : ipcusa ibm.net